Langfoss

Support de Mat

Codes-articles:
EAN:
SG code:

Source lumineuse
System wattage:

Montage/Connexion
Module:

Dimensions (mm)
Longueur (L):
Largeur (W):
Hauteur (H):

Poids (brutto/netto):

641909
7021986419092
5046641909

0.0W

©89/108

297
87
67

1.31

70219

92

864190
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